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              School Calendar 2018-2019 

Sept. 3, 2018  Mon. Labour Day – Statutory Holiday 

Sept. 4, 2018  Tues.  First Day of School - Students attend 10:00-11:00 a.m. 

Sept. 20, 2018 Thurs. Student Photo Day 

Sept. 24, 2018  Mon. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

Sept. 27, 2018 Thurs. Terry Fox School Run 

Oct. 8, 2018  Mon. Thanksgiving Holiday 

Oct. 18, 2018 Thurs. Interim Reports go home 

Oct. 19, 2018  Fri. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

Oct. 25, 2018 Thurs. Early Dismissal at 1:32 p.m. - Parent Teacher Conferences  

Oct. 30, 2018 Tues. Photo Retakes 

Nov. 8, 2018 Thurs. Remembrance Day Assembly 

Nov. 9, 2018  Fri. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

Nov. 12, 2018  Mon. Remembrance Day - Statutory Holiday 

Dec. 6, 2018 Thurs. Early dismissal at 1:32 p.m. 

Dec. 13, 2018  Thurs.  Report Card #1 goes home 

Dec. 21, 2018  Fri. Last day of classes before Winter Break 

Dec. 24, 2018 – Jan. 4, 2019 Winter Holiday 

Jan. 7, 2019 Mon. First school day after Winter Holiday  

Jan. 25, 2019 Fri. Early Dismissal at 1:32 p.m. 

Feb. 18, 2019 Mon. Family Day – Statutory Holiday 

Feb. 22, 2019 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

Mar. 14, 2019 Thurs. Report Card # 2 goes home 

Mar. 18 – 29, 2019  Spring Break School Closure 

Apr. 1, 2019 Mon. First school day after Spring Holiday 

Apr. 8, 2019 Mon. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

Apr. 16, 2019 Tues. Early Dismissal at 1:32 p.m. - Student Led Conferences / Interim 

Apr. 19, 2019 Fri. Good Friday 

Apr. 22, 2019 Mon. Easter Monday 

May 3, 2019 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

May 14, 2019 Tues. Class / Panorama Photo Day 

May 20, 2019 Mon. Victoria Day 

May 27, 2019  Mon. Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

Jun. 27, 2019 Thurs. Students’ Last School Day – Report Card #3 goes home 

Jun. 28, 2019  Fri.        Administrative Day / Schools Close 
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